
Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i nazwisko Klub/Koło/Okręg PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Marek FLAK Okręg PZW w Katowicach 13 1 390 - 1

2 Paweł TERESZKOWSKI Okręg PZW w Katowicach 5 1 335 - 2

3 Piotr KOŁODZIEJ Okręg PZW w Katowicach 11 1 290 - 3

4 Mikołaj JAGODZIŃSKI Okręg PZW w  Poznaniu 3 985 - 4

5 Wojciech DZIAŁO Okręg PZW w Przemyślu 4 965 - 5

6 Eryk UJMA Okręg PZW w Częstochowie 10 730 - 6

7 Dominik CHABER Okręg PZW w Katowicach 12 720 - 7

8 Tymoteusz PLASKOTA Okręg PZW w Tarnobrzegu 9 680 - 8

9 Jan CHOMKO Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 2 630 - 9,5

Okręg PZW w Katowicach 15 630 - 9,5

Okręg PZW w Skierniewicach 8 450 - 11

Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 1 210 - 12

Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 6 200 - 13

Okręg PZW we Wrocławiu 14 165 - 14

9 Bartosz MIREK 

11 Kornelia STROJEK 

12 Zuzanna UŻLIS

13 Bernard CHĘĆ     

14 Bartosz KORBAN 

15 Grzegorz FRANK Okręg PZW w Katowicach 7 45 - 15

Sędzia Sekretarz

Tadeusz POTASIŃSKI

14.05.2016, 12:58

Stanisław MATYJA

Sędzia Główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i nazwisko Klub/Koło/Okręg PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Wojciech DZIAŁO Okręg PZW w Przemyślu 13 3 485 - 1

2 Bartosz KORBAN Okręg PZW we Wrocławiu 3 2 240 - 2

3 Tymoteusz PLASKOTA Okręg PZW w Tarnobrzegu 12 2 200 - 3

4 Zuzanna UŻLIS Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 2 1 600 - 4

5 Kornelia STROJEK Okręg PZW w Skierniewicach 8 1 295 - 5

6 Paweł TERESZKOWSKI Okręg PZW w Katowicach 15 1 050 - 6

7 Grzegorz FRANK Okręg PZW w Katowicach 11 1 035 - 7

8 Jan CHOMKO Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 10 950 - 8

9 Marek FLAK Okręg PZW w Katowicach 1 790 - 9

10 Dominik CHABER Okręg PZW w Katowicach 4 710 - 10

11 Eryk UJMA Okręg PZW w Częstochowie 9 675 - 11

12 Piotr KOŁODZIEJ Okręg PZW w Katowicach 5 425 - 12

13 Bernard CHĘĆ Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 7 380 - 13

14 Mikołaj JAGODZIŃSKI Okręg PZW w  Poznaniu 14 335 - 14

15 Bartosz MIREK Okręg PZW w Katowicach 6 170 - 15

Sędzia Sekretarz

Tadeusz POTASIŃSKI

15.05.2016, 21:55

Stanisław MATYJA

Sędzia Główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i nazwisko Klub/Koło/Okręg PZW

Pkt

sekt.

Waga

ryb

Najwyższa

waga ryb

Stano

wisko

Pkt

sekt.

Waga

ryb

Stano

wisko

Pkt

sekt.

Waga

ryb

1 Okręg PZW w Przemyślu 6 4450 3485 A-4 5 965 A-13 1 3485

2 Okręg PZW w Katowicach 8 2385 1335 A-5 2 1335 A-15 6 1050

3 Okręg PZW w Katowicach 10 2180 1390 A-13 1 1390 A-1 9 790

4 Okręg PZW w Tarnobrzegu 11 2880 2200 A-9 8 680 A-12 3 2200

5 Okręg PZW w Katowicach 15 1715 1290 A-11 3 1290 A-5 12 425

6 Okręg PZW we Wrocławiu 16 2405 2240 A-14 14 165 A-3 2 2240

7 Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 16 1810 1600 A-1 12 210 A-2 4 1600

8 Okręg PZW w Skierniewicach 16 1745 1295 A-8 11 450 A-8 5 1295

9 Okręg PZW w Katowicach 17 1430 720 A-12 7 720 A-4 10 710

10 Okręg PZW w Częstochowie 17 1405 730 A-10 6 730 A-9 11 675

11 Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 17,5 1580 950 A-2 9,5 630 A-10 8 950

12 Okręg PZW w  Poznaniu 18 1320 985 A-3 4 985 A-14 14 335

13 Okręg PZW w Katowicach 22 1080 1035 A-7 15 45 A-11 7 1035

14 Okręg PZW w Katowicach 24,5 800 630 A-15 9,5 630 A-6 15 170

15

Wojciech DZIAŁO 

Paweł TERESZKOWSKI 

Marek FLAK 

Tymoteusz PLASKOTA 

Piotr KOŁODZIEJ 

Bartosz KORBAN 

Zuzanna UŻLIS 

Kornelia STROJEK 

Dominik CHABER    

Eryk UJMA

Jan CHOMKO

Mikołaj JAGODZIŃSKI 

Grzegorz FRANK 

Bartosz MIREK    

Bernard CHĘĆ Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 26 580 380 A-6 13 200 A-7 13 380

2016-05-15 21:55

Stanisław MATYJA

Sędzia Główny

Tadeusz POTASIŃSKI

Sędzia Sekretarz
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